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 Integrated Acquisition System
Contractor Officer Training Roster – Ft. Collins location, Bldg. D
Note:  The classes begin on Monday morning, so students will be required to 
travel on Sunday. Students will be contacted with additional details 
regarding training locations and hotel reservations, once the final rosters 
have been submitted.

Monday – Thursday : May 1- 4

Fort Collins location (23 students)
	Student Name
	Email Address
	Phone Number

	  1. Attig, Jack
	Jack@larrl.ars.usda.gov
	406-874-8239

	  2. Bobango, Barbara
	BBobango@uwyo.edu
	307-766-3606

	  3. Dailey, Jane
	Jane.dailey@ars.usda.gov
	970-345-0506

	  4. Drudik, Angela
	Angela.drudik@ars.usda.gov
	970-492-7046

	  5. Gill, Carol
	Gill@email.marc.usda.gov
	402-762-4144

	  6. Furman, Donita
	Furman@email.marc.usda.gov
	402-762-4145

	  7. Watterson, John
	Aologan@cc.usu.edu
	435-797-3071

	  8. Steen, Shelley
	Ssteen@nwisrl.ars.usda.gov
	208-423-6568

	  9. Lara, Francisca
	Flara@pw.ars.usda.gov
	831-755-2800

	10. Zaylskie, Kathleen
	Zaylskik@fargo.ars.usda.gov
	701-239-1206

	11. Garcia, Saul
	Sgarcia@fresno.ars.usda.gov
	559-596-2956

	12. Miles, Larry
	lmiles@pw.usda.gov
	510-559-6021

	13. Chambers, Denice
	DChambers@fresno.ars.usda.gov
	559-596-2960

	14. Weller, Sharon
	Smweller@pw.ars.usda.gov
	208-374-5306

	15. Cooper, Kristen
	Kcooper@pars.ars.usda.gov 
	509-786-9227

	16. Levenson-Snitz, Louise
	Lsnitz@pw.ars.usda.gov
	510-559-6022

	17. Dunaway, Kathleen
	Kathleen.dunaway@oregonstate.edu
	541-573-8916

	18. 
	
	

	19. 
	
	

	20. 
	
	

	21. 
	
	

	22. 
	
	

	23. 
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 Integrated Acquisition System
Contractor Officer Training Roster – Ft. Collins location, Bldg. D
Note:  The classes begin on Monday morning, so students will be required to 
travel on Sunday. Students will be contacted with additional details 
regarding training locations and hotel reservations, once the final rosters 
have been submitted.

Monday – Thursday : May 8-11

Fort Collins location (23 students)

	Student Name
	Email Address
	Phone Number

	  1. Jensen, Janette
	Janette.jensen@gmprc.ksu.edu
	785-776-2737

	  2. Lutes, Vickie
	Vlutes@mail.wsu.edu
	509-335-3349

	  3. Hansen, Jane
	Janerh@cc.usu.edu
	435-797-3070

	  4. Jansen, Richard
	Dick.jansen@ars.usda.gov
	970-492-7017

	  5. Larson, Kevin
	Klarson@sidney.ars.usda.gov
	406-433-9480

	  6. Marn, Barbara
	Barb.Marn@gmprc.ksu.edu
	785-776-2739

	  7. Mullenax, Lisa
	Lmullena@unlserve.unl.edu
	402-472-9691

	  8. Peterson, Kathleen
	Kathie.peterson@ars.usda.gov
	307-772-2433

	  9. McNicol, Barbara
	Mcnicolb@onid.orst.edu
	541-738-4006

	10. Telkamp, Sharon
	Stelkamp@ngirl.ars.usda.gov
	605-693-5203

	11. Wadzink, Jamie
	Wadzinkj@fargo.ars.usda.gov
	701-239-1203

	12. Wenaas, Gail
	Gwenaas@gfhnrc.ars.usda.gov
	701-795-8445

	13. Gifford, Frederick
	Fgifford@pw.ars.usda.gov
	510-559-6017

	14. Hastie, Delinda
	Dhastie@tucson.ars.ag.gov
	520-670-6481

	15. Nelson, Jack
	Jnelson@pw.ars.usda.gov
	510-559-6016

	16. Ueda, Barbara
	Bueda@pbarc.ars.usda.gov
	808-932-2118

	17. Nelson, Mary
	Mnelson@whnrc.usda.gov
	530-792-5507

	18. 
	
	

	19.
	
	

	20.
	
	

	21.
	
	

	22.
	
	

	23.
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 Integrated Acquisition System
Contractor Officer Training Roster – Ft. Collins location, Bldg. D
Note:  The classes begin on Monday morning, so students will be required to 
travel on Sunday. Students will be contacted with additional details 
regarding training locations and hotel reservations, once the final rosters 
have been submitted.

Monday – Thursday : May 15-18

Fort Collins location (23 students)

	Student Name
	Email Address
	Phone Number

	  1. Rainosek, Perry
	Prainosek@spa.ars.usda.gov
	713-798-7034

	  2. Moore, Jo Ann
	Jmoore@ussl.ars.usda.gov
	951-369-4812

	  3. Steadman, Shiela
	Ssteadman@spa.ars.usda.gov
	580-256-1873

	  4. Dixson, Clarice
	cdixson@pw.usda.gov
	510-559-6027

	  5. Will, Jeremy
	Willj@mandan.ars.usda.gov
	701-667-3014

	  6. Yeager, Loren
	Yeagerl@uwyo.edu
	307-766-3604

	  7. Dewald, Sherry
	Sdewald@spa.ars.usda.gov
	580-256-7449

	  8. Shea, Lee
	Lee.shea@ars.usda.gov
	970-492-7015

	  9. Wilstie-Williams, Patricia
	Williams@tfrl.ars.usda.gov
	509-664-2280

	10. Yager, Carolyn
	cyager@yarl.ars.usda.gov
	509-454-6575

	11. Buck, Clarine
	tbuck@tucson.ars.ag.gov
	520-670-6481
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